Ekran Kartlari

Uriin Marka

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX- Axle
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX- Axle
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX- Axle
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX- Axle
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX- Axle
470/8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX- Axle
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX- Axle
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B Axle
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX- Axle
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5 Axle
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX- Axle
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX- Axle

B % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

23,44 USD

43,05 USD

70,30 USD

75,21 USD

80,66 USD

196,20
usb

198,38
usb

359,70
usb

384,77

usb

26,70 USD

26,70 USD

39,79 USD



AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX20605/8GD6P6DIP)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

45,78 USD

71,94 USD

82,84 USD

95,92 USD

103,55
usb

161,32
usb

189,66
usb

221,27
usb

236,53
usb

305,20
usb



